CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/09/18 18:58:00

Price
129.40 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.31% (-0.40)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,387 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

129.42 CAD (300)
129.75 CAD (300)
129.50 CAD
129.52 CAD
128.93 CAD
129.80 CAD
129.290399 CAD
3,205

414,375.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4af81b3f5316296f0311e1ffe4bb3008d8172b943307d628acb82e5226451957&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=186ffbcce0e72c8af&time=1726766896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56532bed60291df120902628b3f7ce2238dfa667afc3512cd64357340ddf2ada&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f60d141aa013819c3&time=1726766896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07b061cbe31bcddaf64dff43cce60c42e5a75aadafb342be3f2eb2dad8132111&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43c1577a150ab8f76&time=1726766896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a06ae7c20146726021c057b9687b70fa103d9f2df1e6d8770757a2bd507b7c1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96011880694ccdc58&time=1726766896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075446c3dc2123d31e4c34f0b65797f8556f434dd224d74e710f3126a639c02d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee04ac220adf1b4e1&time=1726766896&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:58:00

Price
129.40 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.31% (-0.40)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,387 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.42 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 129.75 CAD (300)
Open 129.50 CAD
High 129.52 CAD
Low 128.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 129.80 CAD
VWAP 129.290399 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,205
Trading volume 414,375.73
Number of trades 85
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.50% +29.81% -33.26%
Perf (abs.) +21.18 +29.81 -64.70
Beta - - -
Volatility = 30.08 32.16 39.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 86.00 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:58 129.40 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 84.50 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 86.00 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 18:00 85.00 EUR

131.10 CAD (36,069)
125.84 CAD (41,941)
125.17 CAD (63,645)
113.46 CAD (55,050)
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)
104.20 CAD (2024/03/20)
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28)
76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.41 35
0.00 7
0.00 1
0.00 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:14 98.3645USD 0.15
13

2024/09/ 16:00 85.00 EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 85.50 EUR  0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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